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SrPIN ZONE

CycLING OUTFITTERS
Phone: 574.243.4994

IKE SHOP

GALESBURG, M/

T.K. LAWLESS MTB TIME TRIAL

Michigan MTB Time Trial Series #3
Dr. T.K. Lawless Park - June 24, 2007 - Vandalia, Michigan

ELITE MEN
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

Granger, Indiana

L-NAME, F-NAME

SCHARPHORN, NIEL 41 KP CYCLES+ OF FREMONT
MEREDITH, SHAWN 30 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
MEYERS, JOHN 43 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
BORDEN, PAUL 35 TRAILSEDGE

TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT BIKES

BOWNE, JASON 32 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
GAFFNER, MATTHEW 34 TEAM ACTIVE

MEZO, RICK 30 CROWNPOINT, IN

BOSWELL, NICK 20 UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

HARRIS, BRIAN 34 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

EXPERT / ELITE WOMEN

L-NAME, E-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
STEPHENS, SUSAN 33 BRODIE BIKES
ASH-GALLAWAY, CAROLYN 55 TREEFORT BIKES
POPA, LISA 36 CUSTER CYCLERY
RUIZ, LILLIAN 44 TREEFORT BIKES

L-NAME, F-NAME

KRONENBERG, RAFAEL

L-NAME, E-NAME

EXPERT MEN 18-UNDER

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

16

CANNONDALE MIDWEST

EXPERT MEN 19-29
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

PARMELEE, MARK 24 CYCLETHERAPY RACING
POULIOT, MARC 25 TOWN & COUNTRY
ANTHONY, ROGER 29 TEAMBILLYS

L-NAME, F-NAME

EXPERT MEN 30-39
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

SELLE, ROB 37 JUST FOR FUN
HILDITCH, JIM 39 TREEFORT BIKES
SERRAT, ED 38 SOUTH BEND, IN
PAWIELSKI, CHRIS 30 CYCLE & FITNESS
CACHERO, JEFF 30 BREAKAWAY BICYCLES
GISSENDANER, SCOTT 33 TREEFORT BIKES
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Tailwind

TOTAL TIME
0:55:07.585
0:57:17.205
0:57:31.031
0:57:58.164
0:58:28.120
0:59:07.472
0:59:30.651
1:00:12.770
1:00:58.215
1:04:04.242

TOTAL TIME
1:05:32.255
1:15:59.510
1:17:44.100
1:19:32.966

TOTAL TIME
1:09:56.597

TOTAL TIME
0:59:25.418
1:01:52.312
1:02:52.422

TOTAL TIME
0:59:41.036
1:02:20.008
1:03:17.985
1:03:20.590
1:03:50.460
1:06:07.499

RESULTS-ALL-LAWLESS TT-062407.xls



T.K.LAWLESS Time Trial - 06/24/07
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BIB
192
202
191
200
193
502
196
209
208

BIB
201
210
197
186

BIB
942
943
944
950
943
945
951

BIB
522
512
538
511
529

BIB
515
514
534

L-NAME, F-NAME
FULKERSON, E.R.
RESSLER, JOHN
CURTIS, TIM
SCHROEDER, ERIC
IRELAN, JIM
COLAN, PETER
HOUSTON, RICK
HENSHAW, DAN
BAGI, PATRICK

L-NAME, E-NAME
STEWART, CALVIN
MAGNUSON, SCOT
PROCTOR, JERRY
LINDHOUT, BILL

EXPERT MEN 40-49

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

TOTAL TIME

48 NLTKBCM RACING

41 CYCLETHERAPY RACING

48 FOUNDERS ALES

49 TURIN BICYCLING SOCIETY

42 KLM BIKE & FITNESS

49  SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS

48 ELKHART, IN

41 BREAKAWAY BICYCLES/TEAM MIDLIFE CF
41 CUSTER CYCLERY

EXPERT MEN 50+

AGE

SPONSOR/CITY

50
50
58
53

TREEFORT BIKES
TREEFORT BIKES
VALPARAISO, IN

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, F-NAME
TOMPKIN, ERIC
LENTZ, LARRY
BOWNE, JASON
SILVEUS, TONY
HARRIS, BRIAN
SOUTH, BOB
SERRAT, ED
HENSHAW, DAN
BAGI, PATRICK

39
21
32
40
34
39
38
41
41

TREE FORT BIKES
CYCLE & FITNESS
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
WESTFIELD, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
BOYNE FALLS, Ml

SOUTH BEND, IN

BREAKAWAY BICYCLES/TEAM MIDWIFE CI

CUSTER CYCLERY

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER
AGE SPONSOR/CITY

L-NAME, E-NAME
GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER
DEMAEGD, DAVE
OSGOOD, JOHN

SILVERS, SCOTT
MURPHY, BRENDEN
LOCKE, TOM

RACEY, LYNDA

L-NAME, F-NAME
RESSLER, RON
BACHERT, JOSEPH
VACCARO, DAVE
HAZEL, CHAD
MACKEY, MIKE

L-NAME, E-NAME
TROLLMAN, BETH ANN
MCLAIN, CHERESE
FISCHER, JENNIFER

29
35
32
40
18
54
44

TEAM CYCLE AND FITNESS

HOUSE OF BIKES

TEAM SANDBAG
SPOKEDRUNKIES
FOUNDERS ALE RACING
CHIROPOWER

DARK HORSE RACING

SPORT CLYDESDALE

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

38
42
38
36
42

CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TEAM TREEFORT
SPRINGFIELD, Ml
ALBION, Ml

TEAM BILLYS

SPORT WOMEN 25-39

AGE SPONSOR/CITY

26
26
28
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DARK HORSE RACING
NILES, MI
TREE FORT BIKES

1.03:47.697
1:04:22.911
1:04:40.060
1:04:57.410
1:08:19.779
1:08:20.854
1:10:34.354
1:12:06.685
1:14:15.748

TOTAL TIME

1:03:00.298
1:03:04.073
1:07:37.650
1.08:27.772

TOTAL TIME

0:58:59.250
1:00:02.382
1.02:57.644
1.03:47.410
1:04:15.743
1:04:58.098
1:05:02.023
1:15:33.531
1:22:33.604

TOTAL TIME

1.04:37.570
1.04:48.184
1:10:21.948
1:16:07.099
1:17:52.542
1:21:24.644
1:24:51.671

TOTAL TIME

1:09:49.037
1:12:24.986
1:18:36.624
1:20:28.405
DNF

TOTAL TIME

1:11:27.196
1:13:34.935
1:40:39.126

RESULTS-ALL-LAWLESS TT-062407.xls



T.K.LAWLESS Time Trial - 06/24/07
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BIB
516
531
535
517
518

BIB
508
507

BIB
523
487

BIB
492
490
521
489

BIB
497
496
494
527
536
495
537
493
526
532
533

BIB
500
524
539
499
519
501

520

L-NAME, F-NAME
NICHOLAS, DAWN
GIPPERT, CINDY
FENDER, JANET
JARSKI, LAURIE
SERRAT, KATHY

L-NAME, F-NAME
UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
CASTILE, EVAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
KAMMERS, ADAM
CURTIS, MATT

L-NAME, E-NAME
WIERZCHON, TOM
OSGOOD, JOHN
BURNETT, CHRIS
POTOCKI, CURT

L-NAME, F-NAME
MITZEL, ROB
SIPE, KENNETH W.
TUFTS, RICHARD
HILL, DEREK
STOLIECKI, MIKE
ZATEK, DAVID
WILKINSON, KEITH
RIFFE, MIKE
PUTTI, CHRIS
GILLETT, TROY
TREMP, LEE

L-NAME, E-NAME
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
MCGOVERN, THOMAS
HUGHES, TOM
STANDRIFF, SKIP
BOSWELL, JOE
WILLIS, SCOTT

L-NAME, F-NAME
OWEN, BRAD

SPORT WOMEN 40+

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
42  SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM
40 CYCLONE CINDY SPORTS
47 TREE FORT BIKES
43 BROUGHTON MUSIC
51 CAT NAP INN

SPORT MEN 15-18

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
17 FLYING RHINO CC
15 MACOMB, Ml

SPORT MEN 19-29

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
26 KALAMAZOO, Ml
23 HASTINGS, Ml

SPORT MEN 30-34

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
34 JUGGERNAUT RACING
32 TEAM SANDBAG
34 WHEELS IN MOTION/KONA
33 TEAM SANDBAG

SPORT MEN 35-39

AGE SPONSOR/CITY
37 TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
38 PLAINWELL, Ml
37 ELKHART, IN
35 WATERFORD, MI
37 RIVERFRONT CYCLE
38 HIGHLAND, MI
39 TEAM ACTIVE
38 TEAM SANDBAG
40 KALAMAZOO, Ml
36 GETAWAY SPORTS
38 TEAM SANDBAG

SPORT MEN 40-44
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
42 CITY BIKE SHOP

42  ADA, Ml

42 ROCKET

44 HOBO FISTFIGHT
44  SELF

43 TREEFORT BIKES

SPORT MEN 45-49
AGE SPONSOR/CITY
47 THC RACEING
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TOTAL TIME

1:13:11.358
1:16:22.932
1:25:28.597
1:29:32.399
1:36:58.946

TOTAL TIME

1:11:22.901
1:30:42.484

TOTAL TIME

1:05:01.718
1:42:47.702

TOTAL TIME

1.05:07.576
1:08:06.463
1:11:58.992
1:15:34.411

TOTAL TIME

1:03:55.247
1:05:15.623
1:08:05.062
1:08:14.106
1:08:32.286
1:08:39.525
1:08:46.548
1:11:02.947
1:15:34.496
1:16:17.921
1:16:26.094

TOTAL TIME

1:08:23.530
1.08:26.344
1:13:53.997
1:16:15.914
1:41:49.271
DNF

TOTAL TIME

1:15:42.815

RESULTS-ALL-LAWLESS TT-062407.xls



T.K.LAWLESS Time Trial - 06/24/07

POS  BIB
1 505
2 506
3 503
4 530
5 525
6 528
POS  BIB
1 647
2 645
POS  BIB
1 646
2 648
POS BIB
1 649
POS  BIB
1 640
2 639
3 650
POS  BIB
1 642
2 641
3 644

POS CLASS

SPORT MEN 50+

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

REDDY, JOE 52 FOUNDERS ALE/ALGER CYCLING
WILLYARD, GLENN 55 OSSINEKE, Ml

CONSTABLE, ROBERT 56 SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
WORSNOP, GREGORY 52 KALAMAZOO NORDIC

HAKES, PAUL 64 DARYL N DARYL

KUCKLICK, FRITZ 61 CASSOPOLIS, MI

BEGINNER WOMEN 19-34
L-NAME, E-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
STOLIECKI, CHRISTINE 30 TEAM VENDETTA
CURTIS, JAIME 25 HASTINGS, MI

BEGINNER WOMEN 35+
L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
BIELECKI, LYNN 38 BROUGHTON MUSIC
HUBBARD, PAM 40 BYRON CENTER, MI

BEGINNER WOMEN 11-14
L-NAME, E-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY
HUBBARD, LUKE 12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

BEGINNER MEN 30-39

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

NAISH, ADAM 31 ENGLAND
HUBBARD, DEAN 39 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
WALKER, DAVE 37 LANSING, MI

BEGINNER MEN 40-49

L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

WILLARD, MIKE 49 SHERIDAN, Ml
MEMERING, JOHN 45 TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
UNDERWOOD, DUANE 49 DAVISBURG, MI

T.K. LAWLESS MTB TIME TRIAL

RESULTS SORTED BY TIME REGARDLESS OF CATEGORY
L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY

1 EL-M

2 EL-M

3 EL-M

4 EL-M

5 EL-M

6 SS-E/E

7 EL-M

8 EX-M19-29
9 EL-M

10 EX-M 30-39
11 SS-E/E
12 EL-M

13 EL-M

14 EX-M 19-29
15 EX-M 30-39
16 EX-M 19-29
17 SS-E/E

SCHARPHORN, NIEL 41 KP CYCLES+ OF FREMONT
MEREDITH, SHAWN 30 AMERICAN CYCLE & FITNESS
MEYERS, JOHN 43 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES
BORDEN, PAUL 35 TRAILSEDGE

TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT BIKES

TOMPKIN, ERIC 39 TREE FORT BIKES

BOWNE, JASON 32 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
PARMELEE, MARK 24 CYCLETHERAPY RACING
GAFFNER, MATTHEW 34 TEAM ACTIVE

SELLE, ROB 37 JUST FOR FUN

LENTZ, LARRY 21 CYCLE & FITNESS

MEZO, RICK 30 CROWNPOINT, IN

BOSWELL, NICK 20 UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN
POULIOT, MARC 25 TOWN & COUNTRY
HILDITCH, JIM 39 TREEFORT BIKES

ANTHONY, ROGER 29 TEAMBILLYS

BOWNE, JASON 32 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
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TOTAL TIME
1:08:37.613
1:08:39.138
1:09:07.506
1:16:08.488
1:21:59.837
1:26:00.263

TOTAL TIME
1:43:47.660
1:44:19.921

TOTAL TIME
1:46:51.933
1:55:01.602

TOTAL TIME
1:46:48.368

TOTAL TIME
1:10:39.522
1:12:45.379
1:18:54.390

TOTAL TIME
1.06:43.420
1:11:31.746
1:58:50.048

TOTAL TIME
0:55:07.585
0:57:17.205
0:57:31.031
0:57:58.164
0:58:28.120
0:58:59.250
0:59:07.472
0:59:25.418
0:59:30.651
0:59:41.036
1:00:02.382
1:00:12.770
1.00:58.215
1:.01:52.312
1:02:20.008
1:02:52.422
1.02:57.644

RESULTS-ALL-LAWLESS TT-062407.xls



T.K.LAWLESS Time Trial - 06/24/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

EX-M 50+
EX-M 50+
EX-M 30-39
EX-M 30-39
SS-E/E
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 30-39
SM 35-39
EL-M
SS-E/E
EX-M 40-49
SS-S/B
EX-M 40-49
SS-S/B
EX-M 40-49
SS-E/E
SM 19-29
SS-E/E
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
E/E-W
EX-M 30-39
BM 40-49
EX-M 50+
SM 35-39
SM 30-34
SM 35-39
EX-M 40-49
EX-M 40-49
SM 40-44
SM 40-44
EX-M 50+
SM 35-39
SM 50+
SM 50+
SM 35-39
SM 35-39
SM 50+
SC
EX-M 18-UN
SS-S/B
EX-M 40-49
BM 30-39
SM 35-39
SM 15-18
SW 25-39
BM 40-49
SM 30-34
EX-M 40-49
SC
BM 30-39
SW 40+
SW 25-39
SM 40-44
EX-M 40-49
SS-E/E

STEWART, CALVIN
MAGNUSON, SCOT
SERRAT, ED
PAWIELSKI, CHRIS
SILVEUS, TONY
FULKERSON, E.R.
CACHER, JEFF
MITZEL, ROB
HARRIS, BRIAN
HARRIS, BRIAN
RESSLER, JOHN

GRIFFITHS, MACALLISTER

CURTIS, TIM
DEMAEGD, DAVE
SCHROEDER, ERIC
SOUTH, BOB
KAMMERS, ADAM
SERRAT, ED
WIERZCHON, TOM
SIPE, KENNETH W.
STEPHENS, SUSAN
GISSENDANER, SCOTT
WILLARD, MIKE
PROCTOR, JERRY
TUFTS, RICHARD
OSGOOD, JOHN

HILL, DEREK

IRELAN, JIM

COLAN, PETER
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
MCGOVERN, THOMAS
LINDHOUT, BILL
STOLIECKI, MIKE
REDDY, JOE
WILLYARD, GLENN
ZATEK, DAVID
WILKINSON, KEITH
CONSTABLE, ROBERT
RESSLER, RON
KRONENBERG, RAFAEL
OSGOOD, JOHN
HOUSTON, RICK
NAISH, ADAM

RIFFE, MIKE
UNDERWOOD, BRIAN
TROLLMAN, BETH ANN
MEMERING, JOHN
BURNETT, CHRIS
HENSHAW, DAN
BACHERT, JOSEPH
HUBBARD, DEAN
NICHOLAS, DAWN
MCLAIN, CHERESE
HUGHES, TOM

BAGI, PATRICK
HENSHAW, DAN

50
50
38
30
40
48
30
37
34
34
41
29
48
35
49
39
26
38
34
38
33
33
49
58
37
32
35
42
49
42
42
53
37
52
55
38
39
56
38
16
32
48
31
38
17
26
45
34
41
42
39
42
26
42
41
41
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TREEFORT BIKES

TREEFORT BIKES

SOUTH BEND, IN

CYCLE & FITNESS
WESTFIELD, Ml

NLTKBCM RACING
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES

TEAM FORD/D&D BICYCLES
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TEAM CYCLE AND FITNESS
FOUNDERS ALES

HOUSE OF BIKES

TURIN BICYCLING SOCIETY
BOYNE FALLS, MI
KALAMAZOO, MI

SOUTH BEND, IN
JUGGERNAUT RACING
PLAINWELL, Ml

BRODIE BIKES

TREEFORT BIKES

SHERIDAN, Ml

VALPARAISO, IN

ELKHART, IN

TEAM SANDBAG
WATERFORD, Ml

KLM BIKE & FITNESS

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
CITY BIKE SHOP

ADA, MI

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
RIVERFRONT CYCLE
FOUNDERS ALE/ALGER CYCLING
OSSINEKE, Ml

HIGHLAND, MI

TEAM ACTIVE

SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
CANNONDALE MIDWEST
TEAM SANDBAG

ELKHART, IN

ENGLAND

TEAM SANDBAG

FLYING RHINO CC

DARK HORSE RACING

TOWN & COUNTRY BIKE SHOP
WHEELS IN MOTION
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES/TEAM MIDLIFE CF
TEAM TREEFORT

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

NILES, MI

ROCKET

CUSTER CYCLERY
BREAKAWAY BICYCLES/TEAM MIDWIFE CI

1:03:00.298
1:03:04.073
1:03:17.985
1:03:20.590
1.03:47.410
1.03:47.697
1:03:50.460
1.03:55.247
1:04:04.242
1:04:15.743
1.04:22.911
1.04:37.570
1:04:40.060
1.04:48.184
1:04:57.410
1:04:58.098
1.05:01.718
1:05:02.023
1.05:07.576
1:05:15.623
1:05:32.255
1.06:07.499
1.06:43.420
1:07:37.650
1:08:05.062
1:08:06.463
1.08:14.106
1.08:19.779
1.08:20.854
1:08:23.530
1.08:26.344
1.08:27.772
1:08:32.286
1.08:37.613
1:08:39.138
1.08:39.525
1.08:46.548
1:09:07.506
1:09:49.037
1:09:56.597
1:10:21.948
1:10:34.354
1:10:39.522
1:11:02.947
1:11:22.901
1:11:27.196
1:11:31.746
1:11:58.992
1:12:06.685
1:12:24.986
1:12:45.379
1:13:11.358
1:13:34.935
1:13:53.997
1:14:15.748
1:15:33.531

RESULTS-ALL-LAWLESS TT-062407.xls



T.K.LAWLESS Time Trial - 06/24/07
Listing Continued From Previous Page

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
DNF
DNF

SM 30-34
SM 35-39
SM 45-49
E/E-W
SS-S/B
SM 50+
SM 40-44
SM 35-39
SW 40+
SM 35-39
E/E-W
SS-S/B
SC
BM 30-39
E/E-W
SC
SS-S/B
SM 50+
SS-E/E
SS-S/B
SW 40+
SM 50+
SW 40+
SM 15-18
SW 40+
SW 25-39
SM 40-44
SM 19-29
BW 19-34
BW 19-34
BM 11-14
BW 35+
BW 35+
BM 40-49
SC
SM 40-44

POTOCKI, CURT
PUTTI, CHRIS

OWEN, BRAD
ASH-GALLAWAY, CAROLYN
SILVERS, SCOTT
WORSNOP, GREGORY
STANDRIFF, SKIP
GILLETT, TROY
GIPPERT, CINDY
TREMP, LEE

POPA, LISA

MURPHY, BRENDEN
VACCARO, DAVE
WALKER, DAVE

RUIZ, LILLIAN

HAZEL, CHAD

LOCKE, TOM

HAKES, PAUL

BAGI, PATRICK
RACEY, LYNDA
FENDER, JANET
KUCKLICK, FRITZ
JARSKI, LAURIE
CASTILE, EVAN
SERRAT, KATHY
FISCHER, JENNIFER
BOSWELL, JOE
CURTIS, MATT
STOLIECKI, CHRISTINE
CURTIS, JAIME
HUBBARD, LUKE
BIELECKI, LYNN
HUBBARD, PAM
UNDERWOOD, DUANE
MACKEY, MIKE
WILLIS, SCOTT

33 TEAM SANDBAG
40 KALAMAZOO, Ml
47 THC RACEING

55 TREEFORT BIKES
40 SPOKEDRUNKIES

52 KALAMAZOO NORDIC

44 HOBO FISTFIGHT
36 GETAWAY SPORTS

40 CYCLONE CINDY SPORTS

38 TEAM SANDBAG
36 CUSTER CYCLERY

18 FOUNDERS ALE RACING

38 SPRINGFIELD, M
37 LANSING, Ml

44 TREEFORT BIKES
36 AUBION, MI

54 CHIROPOWER

64 DARYL N DARYL
41 CUSTER CYCLERY

44 DARK HORSE RACING

47 TREE FORT BIKES
61 CASSOPOLIS, Mi

43 BROUGHTON MUSIC
15 MACOMB, Ml

51 CAT NAP INN

28 TREE FORT BIKES
44  SELF

23 HASTINGS, MI

30 TEAM VENDETTA

25 HASTINGS, MI

12 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

38 BROUGHTON MUSIC
40 BYRON CENTER, Ml
49 DAVISBURG, MI

42 TEAM BILLYS

43 TREEFORT BIKES

Page 6 of 6

1:15:34.411
1:15:34.496
1:15:42.815
1:15:59.510
1:16:07.099
1:16:08.488
1:16:15.914
1:16:17.921
1:16:22.932
1:16:26.094
1:17:44.100
1:17:52.542
1:18:36.624
1:18:54.390
1:19:32.966
1:20:28.405
1:21:24.644
1:21:59.837
1:22:33.604
1:24:51.671
1:25:28.597
1:26:00.263
1:29:32.399
1:30:42.484
1:36:58.946
1:40:39.126
1:41:49.271
1:42:47.702
1:43:47.660
1:44:19.921
1:46:48.368
1:46:51.933
1:55:01.602
1:58:50.048
DNF
DNF

RESULTS-ALL-LAWLESS TT-062407.xls



